
 

Right direction Wrong direction Unsure

November 2012 61% 31% 7%

O ctober 2012 51% 38% 10%

April 2012 52% 42% 6%

September 2011 42% 52% 6%

August 2011 40% 51% 9%

March 2011 42% 53% 5%

February 2011 52% 44% 4%

January 6, 2011 38% 53% 9%

O ctober 20, 2010 40% 47% 13%

September 10, 2010 46% 44% 10%

August 10, 2010 44% 47% 9%

April 27, 2010 41% 48% 11%

April 13, 2010 47% 45% 8%

O ctober 30, 2009 56% 34% 10%

O ctober 22, 2009 58% 33% 9%

September 21, 2009 54% 38% 8%

July 8, 2009 52% 38% 10%

May 13, 2009 53% 40% 7%

February 20, 2009 37% 49% 14%

November 2008 45% 47% 8%

March 2006 64% 30% 6%

November 4, 2005 69% 26% 5%

November 1, 2005 68% 23% 9%

O ctober 2005 69% 23% 8%

September 2005 64% 28% 8%

August 2005 60% 31% 9%

July 2005 62% 29% 9%

June 2005 54% 37% 9%

December 2004 54% 41% 5%

September 2004 51% 43% 6%

New York City Registered Voters

In general, thinking about the way things are going in New York City, do you feel things 
are going in the right direction or that things are going in the wrong direction?
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